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Simon Lloyd Richards

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Simon Lloyd Richards
Postcode WN6 8EX

Date of birth

August 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPEEDY HIRE DIRECT LTD
SPEEDY HIRE CENTRES
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SPEEDY SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

SPEEDY HIRE PROPERTY LIMITED
SPEEDY TRANSPORT LIMITED

CHESTVIEW (NORTH EAST) LIMITED

SPEEDY PLANT HIRE LTD.
SPEEDY PLANT HIRE LTD.

SPEEDY HIRE CENTRES
(NORTHERN) LIMITED

SPEEDY RAIL SERVICES LIMITED
SPEEDY RAIL SERVICES LIMITED
SPEEDY POWER LIMITED
SPEEDY SURVEY LIMITED

TIDY GROUP LIMITED

TIDY GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00974324
01048492
02479218
04425904
04408263
02935264

02036670
02036670

04061244

04016794
04016794

03923249

03845497

01227264

01227264

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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901246319

ACMA

901246319

30 Broadriding Road
Shevington

Wigan

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/09/2005
06/09/2005
01/04/2005
08/08/2002
05/04/2002
08/06/2001

31/03/2001
31/03/2001

12/01/2001

27/07/2000
27/07/2000

01/04/2000

10/01/2000

15/06/1999

15/06/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/09/2009
10/09/2009
10/09/2009
24/09/2003
10/09/2009
24/09/2003

26/09/2003
26/09/2003

26/09/2003

24/09/2003
24/09/2003

24/09/2003

24/09/2003

26/09/2003

26/09/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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HIRE-A-TOOL LIMITED
SPEEDY HIRE DIRECT LTD

HIRE-A-TOOL LIMITED
SPEEDY HIRE CENTRES
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SPEEDY HIRE (UK) LIMITED
SPEEDY HIRE (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01354100
00974324

01354100

01048492

00245380
00245380

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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09/03/1999
01/07/1998

26/02/1993

26/02/1993

03/05/1991
03/05/1991

901246319

26/09/2003
24/09/2003

26/09/2003

03/09/1998

06/09/2005
24/09/2003

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



